| FOR OFFICE USE ONLY | |
|---------------------|--|
| | |

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Harris to Engrossed House Bill No. 133 by Representative Harris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 5, line 15, after "while" and before "teacher" delete "said" and insert "the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 20, line 25, after "this" and before "shall" delete "subpart" and insert "Subpart"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 23, line 7, after "boundaries" and before "facility" delete "said" and insert "the"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 In Amendment No. 8 by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau (#1014),
- 9 on page 1, line 17, after "line 21," delete the remainder of the line and insert "after "the" and
- 10 before "faculty" insert "center""